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Name

TAN lan

LYNOVYTSKYI Mykhailo

LE Dylan

CHAPMAN Benjamin
EDWARDS Adam

TONNOS Benjamin

BAUDIN Fernand

LOWE Jacob

OHUCHI Lincoln
GIRARD-DIEDERICHS Oliver
NEUFELD Joel

LEBLANC Liam

FORTIER Hugo

VILLA Ethan
LAURENCIANO-MCKINNON Malcolm
RAJAN Aden

GRANT Gilby

ZADRAVEC Tyson
LEVESQUE Adrien
HOFFMANN Jakub

SCOTT Kenyon

RADSTAAK Lochlan

KWONG Aidan

GRANT Michael
SAVOIE-LACASSE Joseph
HARRIS Emerson

PALARDY Mathis

WHITNEY Jack

HASTINGS ADLPARVAR Diego
DORION Raphaél
CHRISTIN-DANSEREAU Rémi

CcC
ON
BC
QC
QC
AB
AB
QC
SK
AB
BC
AB
ON
QC
BC
BC
ON
AB
BC
QC
BC
AB
AB
AB
ON
QC
ON
QC
BC
BC
QC
QC

Bib
278
272
283
285
292
261
294
266
308
306
267
276
298
304
269
303
287
295
284
271
277
296
291
299
281
270
262
300
297
274
273

Finals
3T3z53
2T4z 4 6
2T4z57
2T3z4 6
1T4z 1 15
0T3z 010

Youth Boulder National Championships
16 May 2024 - 18 May 2024
Juniors Male Boulder Official General Result

Semi-Finals Qualification

3T4z 76
1T4z 2 15
1713254
272252
213z 710
113237
172212
171222 4
0T4z 012
0T3z05
0T2z 02
0T2z 02
0T2z 02
0T2z03
0T2z06
0T2z07
0T2z07
0T2z08
0T1z 01
0T1z 01

5T6z 6 6
5T6z97
5T6z 9 11
5T5z255
4T4z 16 16
475267
4752910
3T5z 12 8
3T6z 3 6
3T5z37
475z 9 11
3T6z 4 18
3T5z 11 20
315z 7 22
3T5z2 10 13
3T6z4 10
3T4z55
3T5z24 8
5T6z6 7
3T5z4 12
3T4z 87
3T4z 10 11
3T3z4 4
2T5z 25
275z 2 10
2T5z 2 20
2T5z4 15
2T4z28
2T4z 47
2T4z 47
2T4z6 12



32
33
34
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49

Name
PATTERSON Guy
YORKE Lucas
WILSON James
CHAN Evan
EVANS Cole
BLAIS Léopold

LAWRENCE Gus (Augustin)

TALBOT Emile

WORDEN Nathan
SMALLWOOD Luke
MCGIBNEY Ryan

LANG Owen

HIRONAKA Eli

ST-LOUIS Edouard
PATTERSON Will
MAGEE Cole
COSTA-KUSWANTO Jack
DOWNEY Jack
AVOINE-DALTON Vincent

CC
AB
BC
ON
AB
NL
QC
NS
QC
BC
ON
AB
NL
AB
QC
AB
NB
ON
NL
NL

Bib
282
286
309
264
305
263
260
289
280
301
288
302
290
275
279
265
293
268
307

Finals

Semi-Finals Qualification
2T4z76
2T3z23
2T3z36
2T3z36
2T3z37
2T3z4 3
2T3z6 5
2T2z33
2T2z93
1T4z 1 17
1T4z2 13
1T3z18
1T3z3 6
1T3z 3 10
1T1z55
0T1z03
0T1z05
0T0z00
0T0z 00

Result official
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